Nov02 S72450G2 DS
Your Copper-To-Fiber Connection
VERSITRON, Inc.
 83 Albe Drive / Suite C  •   Newark, DE  19702
Phone: (302) 894-0699 / (800) 537-2296  Fax: (302) 894-0624
S72450G2
24-Port Managed Switch

CISPR 22 Class A
Nov02 S72450G2 DS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description Ports Mode Connector Speed Distance
S72450G2 Chassis - - - - -
S70154G2 Module 1 MM SC 1000SX 220m*¹
S70155G2 Module 1 SM SC 1000LX 15km
S70150G2 Module 1 - RJ-45 1000T 100m
S70143G2 Module 1 MM ST 100FX 2km
S70144G2 Module 1 MM SC 100FX 2km
S70145G2 Module 1 SM SC 100FX 15km
S70243G2 Module 2 MM ST 100FX 2km
S70244G2 Module 2 MM SC 100FX 2km
S70245G2 Module 2 SM SC 100FX 15km
*¹: Maximum distance is 500m with 50/125µm MM cable.